

2005 FOR PROFIT CORPORATION ANNUAL REPORT

FILED
Aug 02, 2005 8:00 am
Secretary of State

04-25-2005 90269 038 ***150.00

DOCUMENT # P04000014954 1. Entity Name CIRCLE OF SUCCESS INC.			
Principal Place of Business 2175 ALOMA AVENUE WINTER PARK, FL 32792		Mailing Address 2175 ALOMA AVENUE WINTER PARK, FL 32792	
2. Principal Place of Business Suite, Apt. #, etc. SUITE B		3. Mailing Address 1860 W. FAIRBANKS AVE. SUITE B WINTER PARK, FL 32789 USA	
City & State WINTER PARK, FL		4. FEI Number 20-0579432	
Zip 32789		Country USA	
5. Certificate of Status Desired ☐ \$8.75 Additional Fee Required		Applied For ☐ Not Applicable	
6. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent VON SCHMELINS, SERGIO 1680 OAKHURST AVENUE WINTER PARK, FL 32789		7. Name and Address of New Registered Agent Name VON SCHMELING, SERGIO Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) 1680 OAKHURST AVENUE City WINTER PARK FL 32789	
8. The above named entity submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. I am familiar with, and accept the obligations of registered agent.			
SIGNATURE _____ (NOTE: Registered Agent signature required when re-electing) DATE _____			
FILE NOW!!! FEE IS \$560.00 Due by September 7, 2005		9. Election Campaign Financing Trust Fund Contribution. ☐ \$5.00 May Be Added to Fees	
10. OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS		11. ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 11	
TITLE D NAME VON SCHMELINS, SERGIO STREET ADDRESS 1680 OAKHURST AVENUE CITY-ST-ZIP WINTER PARK, FL 32789	☐ Delete	TITLE D NAME VON SCHMELING, SERGIO STREET ADDRESS 1680 OAKHURST AVENUE CITY-ST-ZIP WINTER PARK, FL 32789	☒ Change ☐ Addition
TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	☐ Delete	TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	☐ Change ☐ Addition
TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	☐ Delete	TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	☐ Change ☐ Addition
TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	☐ Delete	TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	☐ Change ☐ Addition
TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	☐ Delete	TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	☐ Change ☐ Addition
12. I hereby certify that the information supplied with this filing does not qualify for the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3)(i), Florida Statutes. I further certify that the information indicated on this report or supplemental report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath, that I am an officer or director of the corporation or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this report as required by Chapter 607, Florida Statutes; and that my name appears in Block 10 or Block 11 if changed, or on an attachment with an address, with all other like empowerment.			
SIGNATURE: _____ SIGNATURE AND TYPED OR PRINTED NAME OF SIGNING OFFICER OR DIRECTOR		Date _____ DAYTIME PHONE # (407) 740-6747	

ATTACHMENT

6602341

7/1/2005

To: Florida Department of State
Division of Corporations
P.O.Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: Circle of Success Inc.
P04000014954

This letter is regarding the NOTICE OF INTENT TO DISSOLVE.

On April 20, 2005 was sent the Annual Report of above corporation.
As you can see, is attached the copy of check # 17623 to Florida Department
of State , besides the bank statement that make clear that was sent the
Annual Report.

For this reason, we wonder why the reason for the Notice to Intent to
Dissolve.

If you need additional information, please do not hesitate to call me at (407)
740-6747.

Thanks for your consideration,

Silvia Bianco
Circle of Success Inc.
1850 W. Fairbanks Ave.
Winter Park, FL 32789.

ATTACHMENT
06625341
 # PD400004954

First Commercial
 Bank of Florida

Account: 28460
 Page: 16

FOR DEPOSIT ONLY Pay to the order of Payee's Name Payee's Address	17476
DATE: 05/12/2005	AMOUNT: \$43.42
Pay to the order of: <u>Alfonso Garcia</u>	
05/12/2005 17476 \$43.42	

FOR DEPOSIT ONLY Pay to the order of Payee's Name Payee's Address	17941
DATE: 05/03/2005	AMOUNT: \$1
Pay to the order of: <u>Alfonso Garcia</u>	
05/03/2005 17941 \$1	

FOR DEPOSIT ONLY Pay to the order of Payee's Name Payee's Address	17623
DATE: 05/06/2005	AMOUNT: \$150.00
Pay to the order of: <u>Alfonso Garcia</u>	
05/06/2005 17623 \$150.00	

FOR DEPOSIT ONLY Pay to the order of Payee's Name Payee's Address	17948
DATE: 05/04/2005	AMOUNT: \$
Pay to the order of: <u>Alfonso Garcia</u>	
05/04/2005 17948 \$	

FOR DEPOSIT ONLY Pay to the order of Payee's Name Payee's Address	17865
DATE: 05/04/2005	AMOUNT: \$36.19
Pay to the order of: <u>Alfonso Garcia</u>	
05/04/2005 17865 \$36.19	

FOR DEPOSIT ONLY Pay to the order of Payee's Name Payee's Address	17949
DATE: 05/05/2005	AMOUNT: \$1
Pay to the order of: <u>Alfonso Garcia</u>	
05/05/2005 17949 \$1	

FOR DEPOSIT ONLY Pay to the order of Payee's Name Payee's Address	17922
DATE: 05/12/2005	AMOUNT: \$360.00
Pay to the order of: <u>Alfonso Garcia</u>	
05/12/2005 17922 \$360.00	

FOR DEPOSIT ONLY Pay to the order of Payee's Name Payee's Address	17950
DATE: 05/05/2005	AMOUNT: \$1
Pay to the order of: <u>Alfonso Garcia</u>	
05/05/2005 17950 \$1	

FOR DEPOSIT ONLY Pay to the order of Payee's Name Payee's Address	17923
DATE: 05/12/2005	AMOUNT: \$250.00
Pay to the order of: <u>Alfonso Garcia</u>	
05/12/2005 17923 \$250.00	

FOR DEPOSIT ONLY Pay to the order of Payee's Name Payee's Address	17951
DATE: 05/05/2005	AMOUNT: \$1
Pay to the order of: <u>Alfonso Garcia</u>	
05/05/2005 17951 \$1	

FOR DEPOSIT ONLY Pay to the order of Payee's Name Payee's Address	17932
DATE: 05/12/2005	AMOUNT: \$250.00
Pay to the order of: <u>Alfonso Garcia</u>	
05/12/2005 17932 \$250.00	

FOR DEPOSIT ONLY Pay to the order of Payee's Name Payee's Address	17951
DATE: 05/05/2005	AMOUNT: \$1
Pay to the order of: <u>Alfonso Garcia</u>	
05/05/2005 17951 \$1	



First
Commercial
Bank of Florida

Main Office 945 S. Orange Ave., Orlando, FL 32806 • (407) 835-1835
Branch Offices Kissimmee (407) 932-4800 • West Orange (407) 877-4015
Lake Mary (407) 323-3393 • Winter Park (407) 645-3223 • St. Cloud (407) 892-6602
www.fcbl.com

MEMBER FDIC

ATTACHMENT

66025341
P04000014954

Page: 4 of 40

Account Number: 28460

Statement Date: 05-31-2005

Number of Checks: 298

● **Transaction Summary**

Date	Description	Checks/ Debits	Deposits/ Credits	Balance
05-06 17978	Check	-150.00		19,773.29
05-06 17968	Check	-150.00		19,623.29
05-06 17623	Check	-150.00		19,473.29
05-06 17983	Check	-150.00		19,323.29
05-06 17977	Check	-150.00		19,173.29
05-06 17976	Check	-150.00		19,023.29
05-06 17974	Check	-150.00		18,873.29
05-06 17973	Check	-150.00		18,723.29
05-06 17979	Check	-150.00		18,573.29
05-06 17967	Check	-150.00		18,423.29
05-06 17981	Check	-150.00		18,273.29
05-06 18086	Check	-1,156.62		17,116.67
05-06 18114	Check	-1,375.00		15,741.67
05-06 18099	Check	-4,761.25		10,980.42
05-06 18090	Check	-5,550.72		5,429.70
05-09 18188	Over Counter Check	-125.00		5,304.70
05-09 18051	Check	-9.00		5,295.70
05-09 18039	Check	-22.93		5,272.77
05-09 18048	Check	-29.38		5,243.39
05-09 18127	Check	-52.80		5,190.59
05-09 18060	Check	-84.91		5,105.68
05-09 18047	Check	-112.16		4,993.52
05-09 18172	Check	-118.75		4,874.77
05-09 18125	Check	-216.02		4,658.75
05-09 18128	Check	-269.91		4,388.84
05-09 17956	Check	-314.79		4,074.05
05-09 18126	Check	-334.20		3,739.85
05-09 18023	Check	-826.00		2,913.85
05-09 17966	Check	-975.53		1,938.32
05-09 18118	Check	-1,214.82		723.50
05-09 18107	Check	-5,595.83		-4,872.33
05-10	Deposit Internet Transfer from 13990		2,800.00	-2,072.33
05-10	Deposit Internet Transfer from 145700		3,500.00	1,427.67
05-10	Withdrawal Internet Transfer to 145700	-3,500.00		-2,072.33
05-10	Deposit Internet Transfer from 93540		3,500.00	1,427.67
05-10	Deposit Internet Transfer from 143770		3,500.00	4,927.67
05-10	Deposit Internet Transfer from 101820		3,250.00	8,177.67
05-10	Deposit Internet Transfer from 93550		6,000.00	14,177.67
05-10	Deposit Internet Transfer from 13990		1,000.00	15,177.67
05-10	Deposit Internet Transfer from 93530		500.00	15,677.67
05-10	Deposit Internet Transfer from 56290		2,250.00	17,927.67
05-10	Deposit Internet Transfer from		500.00	18,427.67

PLEASE EXAMINE AND REPORT ANY DISCREPANCIES. SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION.